Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/30/2024 09:00 AM | TBD Install PO:

08/31/2024 04:00 PM | Event Sh|pp|ng Address:

09/01/2024 09:00 AM | Strike Brentwood Oak Ranch
3100 Mandeville Canyon
Los Angeles 90049

Description
Ceremony
"“‘i Dining Chairs - Napa Crossback Whitewash
,\/" }‘ 19'W x 21"L x 35'H

Barstools - Munich Off White w. Rose Gold
\ l 1 19"W x 24"L x 44"H

Bistro Dining Tables - Oslo Brass w. Marble Top
39.5"Diam x 29.5"H

i Sofas - Siena Off White w. Wood Base 8'L
' 8'W x 36'L x 31"H

Fiji Club Chair - Natural
3040 0 W304H § x31a0 & H

Fiji Accent Chair - Natural
264l [ W2440 [ +35a0 0 H

Ottomans - Bali Channeled Jute
21"W X 21'D X 24"H

Coffee Tables - Florence Rectangular
52"W x 30"L x 18"H

Reception

Dining Chairs - Monaco White Wash

1780 N &N XWoall { &N X 38aK N &l ¥SHAT DIMENSIONS
18al ¥ &N K X194&K i '
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Qtty

140

12

32

Private Client

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0007201

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

$22.00

$22.00

§225.00

$450.00

$200.00

$150.00

$150.00

$250.00

T

Total Ceremony

$25.00

T

Total

$3,080.00

$264.00

$900.00

$1,350.00

$800.00

$300.00

$600.00

$750.00

$8,044.00

$800.00
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Description

Dining Tables - Bali Square Wood w. Cane

1 6'x6'x 31"H
‘W Dining Table - Monaco Brass Donut 12'D
12'Diam x 30"H
~—— Dining Table - Monaco Rectangular Brass 8'x48"
ﬂ 8'W x 48"L x 30"H

Sofas - Santorini Pillow Sofa Middle Section - Off White
Boucle

6'W x 40"D x 31"H
Coffee Tables - Monaco Irregular Brass

AT
55"W x 33"L x 20"H

Chandeliers - Miami Sputnik Gold Small
24"W x 40"H - 14LBS - 150 Watts

Services
Installers: Install
Installers: Strike
Trucking: 24'L Box Truck
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Supplies: Onsite

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
6 $500.00
2 $650.00
12 $450.00
6 $350.00
6 $275.00
10 $300.00

Total Reception

6 $500.00
6 $450.00
3 $450.00
3 $65.00
1 $200.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$3,000.00

$1,300.00

$5,400.00

$2,100.00

$1,650.00

$3,000.00

$17,250.00

$3,000.00
$2,700.00
$1,350.00

$195.00

$200.00

$25,294.00
$7,445.00
$1,517.64
$758.82
$2,549.71
($0.00)
$37,565.17
($0.00)
$37,565.17
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